
Price List 
 

Appointments & Classes 
From Dec 2020 

 

Private Appointments 

Length Remote/Online At iTandCoffee# 

15 mins $40 $60 
30 mins $60 $80 
45 mins $90 $110 
1 hour $110 $130 

Part-hours: $30 per 15 mins (or part thereof) 

At Client Location# – Travel surcharge  
(Added to the ‘Remote/Online’ total fee) 

Up to 5km: $60 
5+ to 10km: $80 

10+ to 15km: $100 

15+ to 20km: $110 
20+ km:  Ask for a quote 

Minimum appointment duration at client location: ½ hour  
 

#’In person’ appointments strictly limited during COVID-19 restrictions. 
Please consider remote support. $20 surcharge may be waived for ‘At 

iTandCoffee’ appointments if the remote option is not viable. 
Out-of-hours surcharge (in addition to any other surcharges) 

$40 surcharge first hour, then $20/hour 
Discounts for iTandCoffee Club Members: 

• Basic, Plus, Online: $5 off first hour**   • Premium: $15 off first hour** 

Only one discount type can be used per appointment or class. 

Seniors Card Discount:  
$5 off first hour– quote Coupon Code BASEN5 when paying to receive discount 

Classes   
(indicative pricing - varies per class) 

Length Online At iTandCoffee# Client Location*# 

1 hour $15-30 pp $40 pp Starts at $550 
2 hours $40-$45 pp $55-$60 pp Starts at $750 

PTT Sessions during COVID-19 crisis have a special price of $10 pp 

Online classes for your business/organization group start at $450 
#Classes are online only during COVID-19 restrictions 

*’At Client Location’ prices shown here are for standard classes within 5km of 
iTandCoffee. Distance surcharge applies for greater distances – refer above ‘at 

client location’ table for applicable added surcharge.  
Additional charge applies for custom topics and ‘out of hours’ classes – ask us 

for a quote. 
 

Class discount for iTandCoffee Club Members: $5 per 2-hour class** 

Seniors Card Discount:  
10% discount for ‘At iTandCoffee’ Class bookings–Coupon Code is 10OFFSEN 
Note: No discounts apply to PTT and discounted online classes during COVID-

19 restrictions 
 

Payment by Cash, Credit Card, or EFT. All prices quoted above are subject to 
change. Check itandcoffee.com.au/prices for latest pricing. 

^See itandcoffee.com.au/help-with-technology for definitions/inclusions. 
#Travel and At iTandCoffee surcharges are one-off charges per 

appointment, independent of length of appointment. 
**Discounts: Applicable Coupon Code must be quoted at time of booking or 

payment – one discount/coupon per class/appointment. 
See itandcoffee.com.au/prices for more details and terms & conditions. 


